
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2011; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201101120000
11370

01/12/2011
12:44:17

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201103020000
70430

03/02/2011
02:11:01

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201104280001
28330

04/28/2011
12:42:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 52 Instr
#:20090507000
171020

Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:52
Sub:CAIDWEL
L MILL
ESTATES

201105040001
34440

05/04/2011
12:18:47

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

15 97 Instr
#:20080904000
352900

Lot#:55
Book:15 Pg:97
Sub:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE
SECTOR ONE

201107270002
18600

07/27/2011
03:40:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060315000
120290

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201108150002
40510

08/15/2011
03:21:12

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 52 Instr
#:20090507000
171020

Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:52
Sub:CALDWEL
L MILL
ESTATES

201108250002
51620

08/25/2011
01:42:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060908000
444090

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201109080002
65910

09/08/2011
12:07:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

9 98 Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201109080002
65910

09/08/2011
12:07:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Other:SEE
INST

201109080002
65910

09/08/2011
12:07:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SHERMAN
TERRY A

9 98 Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201109080002
65910

09/08/2011
12:07:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SHERMAN
TERRY A

Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Other:SEE
INST



201109080002
65920

09/08/2011
12:07:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN
TERRY A

9 98 Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201109300002
89290

09/30/2011
09:32:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

12 98 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:98
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE COVE

201109300002
90640

09/30/2011
01:10:00

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201110030002
91680

10/03/2011
11:36:49

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 7 Instr
#:20050811000
412470

Lot#:9 Book:26
Pg:7
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
PHASE I

201101060000
07030

01/06/2011
03:16:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 108 Instr
#:20070111000
016470

Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:108
Sub:CEDAR
HILL

201104280001
28340

04/28/2011
12:42:11

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

32 72 Instr
#:20080618000
248000

Lot#:16
Book:32 Pg:72
Sub:CROSSCR
EEK COVE

201105020001
30350

05/02/2011
10:46:28

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

34 108 Instr
#:20070111000
016470

Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:108
Sub:CEDAR
HILL

201105020001
30350

05/02/2011
10:46:28

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20070111000
016470

Other:SEE
INST

201106240001
84640

06/24/2011
09:02:01

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 93 Instr
#:20071219000
571010

Lot#:240
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201108040002
27510

08/04/2011
09:32:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 97 Instr
#:20080904000
352900

Lot#:55
Book:15 Pg:97
Sub:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE
SECTOR ONE

201108120002
38750

08/12/2011
11:48:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201109080002
65920

09/08/2011
12:07:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN
TERRY A

Instr
#:20060801000
370470

Other:SEE
INST



201109300002
89290

09/30/2011
09:32:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201109260002
85090

09/26/2011
03:19:20

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

39 130 Instr
#:20080811000
322490

Lot#:34
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201110030002
91680

10/03/2011
11:36:49

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 7 Instr
#:20050811000
412470

Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:7
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
PHASE I

201111220003
53920

11/22/2011
10:23:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20060908000
444090

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112150003
80640

12/15/2011
01:37:59

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

27 71 Instr
#:20041020000
580510

Lot#:139
Book:27 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


