Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2011; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101120000 11370	01/12/2011 12:44:17	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
201103020000 70430	03/02/2011 02:11:01	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201104280001 28330	04/28/2011 12:42:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	52	Instr #:20090507000 171020	Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:52 Sub:CAIDWEL L MILL ESTATES
201105040001 34440	05/04/2011 12:18:47	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			15	97	Instr #:20080904000 352900	Lot#:55 Book:15 Pg:97 Sub:GLEN AT GREYSTONE SECTOR ONE
201107270002 18600	07/27/2011 03:40:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060315000 120290	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201108150002 40510	08/15/2011 03:21:12	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	52	Instr #:20090507000 171020	Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:52 Sub:CALDWEL L MILL ESTATES
201108250002 51620	08/25/2011 01:42:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060908000 444090	Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201109080002 65910	09/08/2011 12:07:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			9	98	Instr #:20060801000 370470	Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201109080002 65910	09/08/2011 12:07:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060801000 370470	Other:SEE INST
201109080002 65910	09/08/2011 12:07:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SHERMAN TERRY A			9	98	Instr #:20060801000 370470	Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201109080002 65910	09/08/2011 12:07:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SHERMAN TERRY A					Instr #:20060801000 370470	Other:SEE INST

	1	I							I	1
201109080002 65920	09/08/2011 12:07:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN TERRY A		9	98	Instr #:20060801000 370470	Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201109300002 89290	09/30/2011 09:32:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY		12	98		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:98 Sub:SOUTHLA KE COVE
201109300002 90640	09/30/2011 01:10:00	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					
201110030002 91680	10/03/2011 11:36:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		26	7	Instr #:20050811000 412470	Lot#:9 Book:26 Pg:7 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES PHASE I
201101060000 07030	01/06/2011 03:16:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		34	108	Instr #:20070111000 016470	Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:108 Sub:CEDAR HILL
201104280001 28340	04/28/2011 12:42:11	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		32	72	Instr #:20080618000 248000	Lot#:16 Book:32 Pg:72 Sub:CROSSCR EEK COVE
201105020001 30350	05/02/2011 10:46:28	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		34	108	Instr #:20070111000 016470	Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:108 Sub:CEDAR HILL
201105020001 30350	05/02/2011 10:46:28	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20070111000 016470	Other:SEE INST
201106240001 84640	06/24/2011 09:02:01	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		21	93	Instr #:20071219000 571010	Lot#:240 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201108040002 27510	08/04/2011 09:32:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		15	97	Instr #:20080904000 352900	Lot#:55 Book:15 Pg:97 Sub:GLEN AT GREYSTONE SECTOR ONE
201108120002 38750	08/12/2011 11:48:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					
201109080002 65920	09/08/2011 12:07:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN TERRY A				Instr #:20060801000 370470	Other:SEE INST

201109300002 89290	09/30/2011 09:32:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
201109260002 85090	09/26/2011 03:19:20	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		39	130	Instr #:20080811000 322490	Lot#:34 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201110030002 91680	10/03/2011 11:36:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		26	7	Instr #:20050811000 412470	Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:7 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES PHASE I
201111220003 53920	11/22/2011 10:23:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	-	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20060908000 444090	Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112150003 80640	12/15/2011 01:37:59	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY		27	71	Instr #:20041020000 580510	Lot#:139 Book:27 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 4 FINAL RECORD PLAT